
 

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP HR Gr-rank

SIDHOM Sameh EG 60 49 1.224 4 10 1

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 55 51 1.078 2 5 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 22 48 0.458 0 4 3

RUDOLPH Christian DE 58 42 1.380 2 6 1

BULUT Savas TR 52 41 1.268 2 10 2

BOHAC Martin CZ 43 40 1.075 2 9 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 60 45 1.333 4 8 1

A

B

ROUX Jean-Christophe FR 56 55 1.018 2 7 2

SALEM Khaled EG 45 59 0.762 0 6 3

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 60 34 1.764 4 5 1

MAS José-Maria ES 45 40 1.125 2 10 2

ALP Ahmet TR 44 40 1.100 0 6 3

NOVAK Radek CZ 60 52 1.153 4 6 1

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 57 0.842 2 8 2

GOEDERT Gérard LU 24 65 0.369 0 2 3

CARLSEN Tonny DK 59 52 1.134 2 9 1

PALAZON Javier ES 56 50 1.120 2 4 2

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 38 56 0.678 2 6 3

COSTA Rui PT 60 60 1.000 4 5 1

HENDRIKSEN René CH 54 61 0.885 2 5 2

EROGUL Orhan DE 30 45 0.666 0 4 3

NIEHAUS Andreas DE 60 68 0.882 4 6 1

HAMM Ramon LU 44 71 0.619 2 3 2
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H
KOTVOJS Markus NO 33 81 0.407 0 8 3

KARACA Cengiz DE 60 68 0.882 4 11 1

KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 43 61 0.704 2 4 2

LEB Balazs HU 51 95 0.536 0 3 3

DÖMER Markus DE 58 50 1.160 2 6 1

LOHSE Michael DK 56 50 1.120 2 11 2

NADY Ryad EG 51 52 0.980 2 8 3

MANCINI Giorgio IT 52 76 0.684 2 4 1

DANIELSSON Torsten CH 48 73 0.657 2 7 2

FAGERSTRÖM Ari FI 54 85 0.635 2 4 3

DE BRUIJN Jean-Paul NL 60 38 1.578 4 5 1

SCHÖNHOFF Markus DE 51 37 1.378 2 7 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 20 33 0.606 0 3 3

HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 60 1.000 4 4 1

EFLER Andreas AT 59 57 1.035 2 7 2

KIEFER Dieter DE 31 57 0.543 0 5 3
M
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NELIN Dion DK 57 46 1.239 2 7 1

SCIACCA Emilio IT 52 49 1.061 2 6 2

PAPAKOSTANTINOU Kostas GR 58 59 0.983 2 5 3

KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 60 1.000 4 8 1

NILSSON Michael SE 59 71 0.830 2 5 2

BASTIAN Heinz-Peter DE 15 53 0.283 0 2 3

PHILIPOOM Jef BE 60 39 1.538 4 7 1

REVERCHON Jean FR 44 39 1.128 2 7 2

FEHER Adam HU 38 51 0.745 0 5 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP HR Rank

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 60 34 1.764 4 5 17
DE BRUIJN Jean-Paul NL 60 38 1.578 4 5 18

PHILIPOOM Jef BE 60 39 1.538 4 7 19
FORTHOMME Roland BE 60 45 1.333 4 8 20

SIDHOM Sameh EG 60 49 1.224 4 10 21
NOVAK Radek CZ 60 52 1.153 4 6 22

KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 60 1.000 4 8 23
COSTA Rui PT 60 60 1.000 4 5 24

HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 60 1.000 4 4 25

Sorting Of Groups 1st Players

KARACA Cengiz DE 60 68 0.882 4 11 26
NIEHAUS Andreas DE 60 68 0.882 4 6 27

RUDOLPH Christian DE 58 42 1.380 2 6 28
NELIN Dion DK 57 46 1.239 2 7 29

DÖMER Markus DE 58 50 1.160 2 6 30
CARLSEN Tonny DK 59 52 1.134 2 9 31
MANCINI Giorgio IT 52 76 0.684 2 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP HR Rank

SCHÖNHOFF Markus DE 51 37 1.378 2 7 33
BULUT Savas TR 52 41 1.268 2 10 34

REVERCHON Jean FR 44 39 1.128 2 7 35
MAS José-Maria ES 45 40 1.125 2 10 36
LOHSE Michael DK 56 50 1 120 2 11 37

Sorting Of Groups 2nd Players

LOHSE Michael DK 56 50 1.120 2 11 37
PALAZON Javier ES 56 50 1.120 2 4 38
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 55 51 1.078 2 5 39
SCIACCA Emilio IT 52 49 1.061 2 6 40
EFLER Andreas AT 59 57 1.035 2 7 41

ROUX Jean-Christophe FR 56 55 1.018 2 7 42
HENDRIKSEN René CH 54 61 0.885 2 5 43
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 57 0.842 2 8 44
NILSSON Michael SE 59 71 0.830 2 5 45

KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 43 61 0.704 2 4 46
DANIELSSON Torsten CH 48 73 0.657 2 7 47

HAMM Ramon LU 44 71 0.619 2 3 48

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP HR Rank

BOHAC Martin CZ 43 40 1.075 2 9 49

Sorting Of Groups 3rd Players

PAPAKOSTANTINOU Kostas GR 58 59 0.983 2 5 50
NADY Ryad EG 51 52 0.980 2 8 51

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 38 56 0.678 2 6 52
FAGERSTRÖM Ari FI 54 85 0.635 2 4 53

ALP Ahmet TR 44 40 1.100 0 6 54
SALEM Khaled EG 45 59 0.762 0 6 55
FEHER Adam HU 38 51 0.745 0 5 56

EROGUL Orhan DE 30 45 0.666 0 4 57
HUDAK Jan CZ 20 33 0.606 0 3 58

KIEFER Dieter DE 31 57 0.543 0 5 59
LEB Balazs HU 51 95 0.536 0 3 60

SOINISALO Tapio FI 22 48 0.458 0 4 61
KOTVOJS Markus NO 33 81 0.407 0 8 62
GOEDERT Gérard LU 24 65 0.369 0 2 63

BASTIAN Heinz-Peter DE 15 53 0.283 0 2 64
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